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Mrs. E. F. Shofner
Sam Sheehan

Ruth A. Smith

Mrs. J. F. Smith
Mrs. Jd. L. Smith
Edith Spears

G. He Stigler

Mrs. Lloyd Stohe
Mrs. Mary Sumner
Mrs. Bess Tanner
Masonic Temple

C. W, Thompson
Robert L. Thomas
Tulsa Auction Coe.

A. F. Van de Nars
Robt. Vealey

Mrs. Grace Vernon
Wade Lumber Co.

Anna C. Walsh

Grace Wells

Orin G. Whitney

Ray Whitaker

Chas. Wilson

George Wiles

Dolly Wilson

John L. Winn

Maggle Wollf

George Woolsey

Mrs. Mable Wyatt
Jimmie D. Zylks

Joe Ruben Admire
Milton Anderson

Milt Anderson

Grace T. Apathy
Spencer Barnhill
Bacter Blagg

W. T. Brumbaugh
Clarke~Darland Hdw. Co.
Dawson Towel Sup. Coe.
Landrum Gleason

Ada B. Godfrey
Harrington Dry Goods Co.
B. H. Henshall & Son
W. F. Horrall

Tom Jackson Grocery
John P. Jacque

Jones Welding Co.
Dr. Allen C. Kramer
Oscar Maddux

Evalyn Maurer -
W, F. McCullough -
W. F. McCullough
Mid-West Ptg. Vo.
Mills Dairy Co.
Henry Parks

J. C. Penny Co.

~J. C. Penny Cos

J. C. Penny Co.
Plowman-Braden

Poggensee & Company

Wm. R. Reynolds
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co.
Southwestern Bell Tele. Coe
Southwestern Bell Tel. CoOe
Dr. C. S. Summers

Wilma Taylor

Sarah Victory

Sarah Victory

Tulsa Used Lumber Co.

Dr. W. M. Wood

Court Clerk

County Judge

County Englneer

Co. Engineer

County Farm

A. &. A. Transfer & Baggage Co.

Acme Service Garage
American Tent & Awning Co.
H. V. Apple

Geo., F. Bell

Eugene Bennett

Dr. J. Jeff Billington
Walsie Bingham
Florence M. Binning
Clarence Bond

Dr. C. S. Branson
Pearl E. BreDahl

Brix Printing Co.
Henry F. Broach

Broken Arrow Ledger
Cain's Coffee Co.
Maurine Calhoun
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Supplies
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Tumber
Services
Salary
Printing
Salary

Sugplies'

Salary

750
3.00
7.50
7.50 B
7450
750 -
7.50 -
7.50 -
7450 -
7450
750
2.00
3.00
800
7050 ’
7.50

750 -

7+ 50
7050 )
300

3,00

7450
7.50 -
2.00
7450
2,00
3400
3400
7«50
3.00

74 .37
28,00
3.20
80,00
40,00
4.50-
8.00
32447
1.50.
12.50
357
70400
51
3¢84
471,00
25,00
15 . 50!
175.00
24,00
40,00
40.00
135400
%450
10,00
40.60
36430
52 29
441423
26 .25
66«00
5.00

. 9456
7 25
15.25
200,00
40,00
110,00
40,00
42,31
5000
2466 .67
950400
1060 .00
850,450

1280450

17450

22,58
32450
7400
200,00
18.50
400,00
82«50
41.60
11.00
10.00
100.00
43,50
83432
16450
3100
75400




